
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Babbs 15-I

Start 8-4-15

3 soil 3 Finish 8-6-15
13 clay 16
11 shale 27
29 lime 56
76 shale 132
9 lime 141
7 shale 148

42 lime 190         set 20’ of  7”
5 shale 195    ran 669.1 of 2 ⅞ 

24 lime 219      cemented to surface
4 shale 223              66 sxs total 
15 lime 238

168 shale 406
21 lime 427
61 shale 488
28 lime 516
25 shale 541
8 lime 549
19 shale 568
8 lime 576
9 shale 585
6 lime 591

24 shale 615
8 sandy shale 623 odor

24 Bkn sand 647 good  show
2 Dk sand 649 show

25 shale 674 T.D.


